<sup>∞</sup> 48493	ASPEN	F-28663	Va		6762
TOTO	APPOINTME	NT OF SUCCES	SOR TRUSTEE	. Mg5 Page	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THES	E PRESENT	S. that DEL	W TAUSON		
	is the gran	tor, andTRAN	ISAMERICA	TTTLE INSURANCE	AWSON
Trustee.under.Trust 7461	is the trus	tee, andWELI	S. FARGO R	EALTY SERVICES	Inc. as
Trustee.under.Trust.7461 19.80., and recorded onApril.21	is the benefic	iary under that	certain trus	t deed datedFe	bruary 12
1980., and recorded onApril.21 Max for file first for the first for the first for the file for the first for the file for the	, 19 580519318-4XXXX	.ou, in book/r	eel/volume l	Vo <u>M-80</u> at p	age 7455
County, Oregon.			e mongage r	Lecords of <u>Klar</u>	nath
The undersigned, who is the pupplace and stead of the original trustee	esent benefic	iary under said	trust deed	desires to appoint a	new trustee in
NOW THEREFORE in		•			
NOW THEREFORE, in view ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC., 600 Main Street, Klamath Fa	An Oregor	es, the undersign of the corporation of the corpora	gned hereby	appoints	
600 Main Street, Klamath Fa under said trust deed, he to have all th	<u>11s</u>			Orećon	, whose address
under said trust deed, he to have all the In construine this instrument.	he powers of	said original tri	istee, effectiv	e forthwith.	as successor trus
In construing this instrument a feminine and the neuter and the singu	ulu whenever	the content is		res, the masculine	gender includes (
IN WITNESS WHEREOF the	a undersidered		(al.		
is a corporation, it has caused its corp officers duly authorized thereunto by	oorate name	to be signed an	a dits corner	t his hand and seal;	if the undersign
officers duly authorized thereunto by	order of its E	loard of Directe	ors.	are sear to be arrix	ea nereunto by
DATED: April 5	, <i>19</i> .85	च	N DEAT (IN)		
	·····, 19	25	WELLS FAD	SERVICES, INC.	tond -
OFFICIAL SEAL	7	BY	15 MAN	tet h Bara in	
B SHELTON	1	Ch	ristopher	D. Jones V	ice Pregiden
LOS ANGELES COUNTY	<b>}</b>			<b>V</b>	
My comm. expires MAY 17, 198	5 🖇			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(If executed by a corporation,	*				74311
attix corporate seal}					2 0
(If the beneficiary who signs above is a corporation, use the acknowledgment opposite.)	form of (ORS 194.5)		FORNIA	특별 승규가 있는 것이 가격을 1999년 1월 1999년 1월 19	
STATE OF OREGON,	2	STATE OF OF	CONTACounty	of Los Angele	s .
County of	)	2	The foregoing in	strument was acknowl	edied before me it.
The foregoing instrument was acknowledge ne this	d before	April		by Christophe	r D. Jones
, <u>1</u>	9, by		president x of	bx 	DUTCES fire
	1. 165°	WELLS FA	KGO REALTY	SERVICES INC	<ul> <li>1</li> </ul>
		a Car	ifornia	corporation, on beha	It of the corporation
Notary Public to	Coredon			B. Shelton	
(SEAL) My commission expires:				.iornia	(SEAL
		My commission exp	oires:		
APPOINTMENT OF			STA	TE OF OREGON	7
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE			C	ounty of Kla	math }ss
RE: Trust Deed from				I certify that the w	vithin instrumen
Dol II Tom			of	received for record of May	1085
Del W. Lawson	からない 自己 日子 二字の		at 1	1:02 o'clock A	M., and recorded
Del W. Lawson Lori L. Lawson	intor			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Del W. Lawson Lori L. Lawson Gra to	antor	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED	in bo	ok/reel/volume No	n M80 on
Del W. Lawson Lori L. Lawson Gre	요즘 옷이 좋는 것	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING	in bo page	6762 or a	o <u>M80</u> on s fee/file/instru-
Del W. Lawson Lori L. Lawson Gra to Transamerica Title Insurance	<u>Co.</u>	SPACE: RESERVED	in bo page meni	ook/reel/volume No 6762 or a //microfilm/recepti	o <u>M85</u> on s fee/file/instru- on No. 48493
Del W. Lawson Lori L. Lawson fo Transamerica Title Insurance Transamerica Title Insurance	요즘 옷이 좋는 것	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIE:	in bo page meni	ook/reel/volume No 6762 or a /microfilm/recepti ord of Mortgages of	o <u>M85</u> on s fee/file/instru- on No. 48493, said County.
Del W. Lawson Lori L. Lawson fo Transamerica Title Insurance Transamerica After Recording Return to	<u>Co.</u>	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIE:	in bo page 5 meni Recc	ook/reel/volume No 6762 or a //microfilm/recepti	o <u>M85</u> on s fee/file/instru- on No. 48493, said County.
Del W. Lawson Lori L. Lawson fo Transamerica Title Insurance Transamerica Title Insurance AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ASPEN Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street	<u>Co.</u>	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIE:	in bo page 5 meni Reco Cour	ook/reel/volume No 6762 or a /microfilm/recepti ord of Mortgages of Witness my hau nty affixed.	o. <u>M85</u> on s fee/file/instru- on No. <u>48493</u> said County. nd and seal of
Del W. Lawson Lori L. Lawson fo Transamerica Title Insurance Transamerica Title Insurance AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	<u>Co.</u>	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIE:	in bo page 5 meni Reco Cour	ook/reel/volume Na 6762 or a /microfilm/recepti ord of Mortgages of Witness my had	o. <u>M85</u> on s fee/file/instru- on No. <u>48493</u> said County. nd and seal of
Del W. Lawson Lori L. Lawson fo Transamerica Title Insurance Transamerica Title Insurance AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ASPEN Title & Escrow, Inc. 600 Main Street	<u>Co.</u>	SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTIE:	in bo page 5 meni Reco Cour	pok/reel/volume No 6762 or a /microfilm/recepti ord of Mortgages of Witness my has nty affixed. elyn Biehn, Cou	o. <u>M85</u> on s fee/file/instru- on No. <u>48493</u> said County. nd and seal of

WHERE SHOW